10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

Water Lead Operator

Water Resource Specialist

Operator I

Full Charge Bookkeeper

Administrative Assistant

Senior Account Representative

Senior Account Representative

Operator |

Utility Worker |

Operator I

Operator

Utility Technician

Utility Worker |

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Hidden Valley Lake Community
Services District

Department

Administrative

Field Operations

Administrative

Field Operations

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Administrative

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Field Operations

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$150,873

$94,144

$80,499

$77,161

$73,553

$64,903

$61,535

$57,428

$55.678

$49,851

$42,526

$30,056

$26,317

$4,895

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$0



19.

Board Member

Hidden Valley Lake Community Board Member
Services District

$0



