	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administrative	\$150,873
2.	Water Lead Operator		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$94,144
3.	Water Resource Specialist		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administrative	\$80,499
4.	Operator II		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$77,161
5.	Full Charge Bookkeeper		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administrative	\$73,553
6.	Administrative Assistant		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administrative	\$64,903
7.	Senior Account Representative		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administrative	\$61,535
8.	Senior Account Representative		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Administrative	\$57,428
9.	Operator I		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$55,678
10.	Utility Worker I		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$49,851
11.	Operator II		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$42,526
12.	Operator II		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$30,056
13.	Utility Technician		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$26,317
14.	Utility Worker I		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Field Operations	\$4,895
15.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200
16.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200
17.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Member	\$1,200
18.	Board Member		Hidden Valley Lake Community Services District	Board Member	\$0

19.	Board Member	Hidden Valley Lake Co	Community Board Member \$0	,
		Services District		